



Donkey Creek Festival Improvements Project

PROJECT NAME:		Donkey Creek Festival Improvements				Engineers Estimate				Van Ewing Construction, Inc				Hladky Construction				Mountain View Builders				DRM				S & S Builders				GW Construction				PRC													
PROJECT NUMBER:		16EN28																																													
BID ITEM NO.	BID ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT	UNIT	QTY	TOTAL AMOUNT															
01020.02	Contract Bonds	LS	\$ 5,000.00	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$3,312.20	1	\$ 3,312.20	\$ 800.00	1	\$ 800.00	\$ 1,261.00	1	\$ 1,261.00	\$ 932.00	1	\$ 932.00	\$ 730.00	1	\$ 730.00	\$ 14,118.00	1	\$ 14,118.00	\$ 1,150.00	1	\$ 1,150.00																					
01500.00	Install Silt Fence	LF	\$ 10.00	250	\$ 2,500.00	\$6.08	250	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 4.00	250	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5.00	250	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 3.50	250	\$ 875.00	\$ 3.50	250	\$ 875.00	\$ 2.71	250	\$ 677.50	\$ 5.00	250	\$ 1,250.00																					
02280.03	Stockpile topsoil	CY	\$ 10.00	120	\$ 1,200.00	\$5.00	120	\$ 600.00	\$ 22.00	120	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2.00	120	\$ 240.00	\$ 2.50	120	\$ 300.00	\$ 15.40	120	\$ 1,848.00	\$ 5.00	120	\$ 600.00	\$ 13.50	120	\$ 1,620.00																					
02280.01	Place Topsoil	CY	\$ 10.00	120	\$ 1,200.00	\$5.00	120	\$ 600.00	\$ 22.00	120	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 2.00	120	\$ 240.00	\$ 5.65	120	\$ 678.00	\$ 18.30	120	\$ 2,196.00	\$ 7.50	120	\$ 900.00	\$ 13.50	120	\$ 1,620.00																					
02210.01	Unclassified Excavation	CY	\$ 10.00	50	\$ 500.00	\$39.00	50	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 28.00	50	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.00	50	\$ 500.00	\$ 7.70	50	\$ 385.00	\$ 46.30	50	\$ 2,315.00	\$ 9.60	50	\$ 480.00	\$ 70.00	50	\$ 3,500.00																					
02231.01	4" Aggregate Base	SY	\$ 10.00	320	\$ 3,200.00	\$18.00	320	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 15.00	320	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 8.00	320	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 9.15	320	\$ 2,928.00	\$ 11.80	320	\$ 3,776.00	\$ 10.23	320	\$ 3,273.60	\$ 20.00	320	\$ 6,400.00																					
02210.02	Import Borrow (clay)	CY	\$ 20.00	200	\$ 4,000.00	\$15.27	200	\$ 3,054.00	\$ 18.00	200	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 15.00	200	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10.00	200	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 19.75	200	\$ 3,950.00	\$ 25.70	200	\$ 5,140.00	\$ 75.00	200	\$ 15,000.00																					
2530.135	Install Misc Concrete 5"	SF	\$ 7.50	1,600	\$ 12,000.00	\$6.37	1,600	\$ 10,192.00	\$ 9.00	1,600	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 6.00	1,600	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 7.00	1,600	\$ 11,200.00	\$ 7.75	1,600	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 7.22	1,600	\$ 11,552.00	\$ 6.50	1,600	\$ 10,400.00																					
02530.sp1	Provide and Install Pivot Point	EA	\$ 4,000.00	2	\$ 8,000.00	\$1,326.00	2	\$ 2,652.00	\$ 1,480.00	2	\$ 2,960.00	\$ 3,500.00	2	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 2,052.00	2	\$ 4,104.00	\$ 1,770.00	2	\$ 3,540.00	\$ 2,160.00	2	\$ 4,320.00	\$ 2,750.00	2	\$ 5,500.00																					
016000.00	Install Electrical	LS	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$13,768.00	1	\$ 13,768.00	\$ 10,150.00	1	\$ 10,150.00	\$ 19,000.00	1	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 17,627.00	1	\$ 17,627.00	\$ 15,125.00	1	\$ 15,125.00	\$ 16,560.00	1	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 11,500.00	1	\$ 11,500.00																					
02900.21	Sprinkler system repair	LS	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,936.00	1	\$ 2,936.00	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 3,180.00	1	\$ 3,180.00	\$ 3,225.00	1	\$ 3,225.00	\$ 3,000.00	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,125.00	1	\$ 3,125.00																					
2920.sp3	Install Irrigation	LS	\$ 15,000.00	1	\$ 15,000.00	\$3,911.00	1	\$ 3,911.00	\$ 1,000.00	1	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 4,197.00	1	\$ 4,197.00	\$ 4,300.00	1	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 3,996.00	1	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 4,250.00	1	\$ 4,250.00																					
02900.07	Install sod	SF	\$ 2.00	6,000	\$ 12,000.00	\$1.47	6,000	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 1.30	6,000	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 1.00	6,000	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1.70	6,000	\$ 10,200.00	\$ 1.60	6,000	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1.50	6,000	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1.50	6,000	\$ 9,000.00																					
2900.05sp2	Install Compost/Soil Amendments	CY	\$ 50.00	40	\$ 2,000.00	\$35.22	40	\$ 1,408.80	\$ 30.00	40	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 50.00	40	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 38.00	40	\$ 1,520.00	\$ 38.70	40	\$ 1,548.00	\$ 36.00	40	\$ 1,440.00	\$ 37.50	40	\$ 1,500.00																					
02900.06	Hydroseeding	SF	\$ 0.25	5,000	\$ 1,250.00	\$0.24	5,000	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.25	5,000	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 0.50	5,000	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 0.25	5,000	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 0.26	5,000	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 0.24	5,000	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.25	5,000	\$ 1,250.00																					
02900.17.sp4	Install Modular Block Retaining Wall (on concrete patio)	LF	\$ 75.00	75	\$ 5,625.00	\$71.00	75	\$ 5,325.00	\$ 72.00	75	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 145.00	75	\$ 10,875.00	\$ 107.35	75	\$ 8,051.25	\$ 91.00	75	\$ 6,825.00	\$ 84.60	75	\$ 6,345.00	\$ 90.00	75	\$ 6,750.00																					
02900.17	Install Modular Block Retaining Wall	LF	\$ 150.00	120	\$ 18,000.00	\$100.00	120	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 75.00	120	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 90.00	120	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 165.70	120	\$ 19,884.00	\$ 129.00	120	\$ 15,480.00	\$ 135.00	120	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 125.00	120	\$ 15,000.00																					
Total Base Bid					\$ 113,475.00						\$ 79,009.00						\$ 71,040.00						\$ 81,826.00						\$ 89,311.25						\$ 89,033.00						\$ 98,802.10						\$ 98,815.00
	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements	LS	\$ 3,000.00	1	\$ 3,000.00	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements					\$ 1,870.00	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements					\$ 12,500.00	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements					\$ 1,200.00	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements					\$ 1,522.00	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements					\$ 2,767.00	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements					\$ 2,976.00	Alternate 1- Drainage Improvements					\$ 7,000.00
	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical	LS	\$ 2,500.00	1	\$ 2,500.00	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical					\$ 4,752.94	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical					\$ 3,155.00	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical					\$ 4,560.00	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical					\$ 3,561.00	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical					\$ 5,345.00	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical					\$ 3,720.00	Alternate 2- Additional Electrical					\$ 3,325.00
Base Bid + Alternate 1 and Alternate 2- Grand Total					\$ 118,975.00						\$ 85,631.94						\$ 86,695.00						\$ 87,586.00						\$ 94,394.25						\$ 97,145.00						\$ 105,498.10						\$ 109,140.00